

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No. Contempt Case No. 192 of 2026
(WP No. 11862 of 2019)**

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
01.	21.01.2026	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Issue notice to respondents . Learned counsel for the Petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to respondents by registered post with acknowledgement due/Courier and file proof of service into Court. List the matter on 25.02.2026. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	